Nomination for Appreciation and Black-Eyed Susan Pins



Please list the names and contact info	ormation for individuals submitting letters of endorsement.
Name:	Contact information:
Name:	Contact information:
	delivered outstanding service that has benefitted at least one urisdiction. Please describe a specific impact the nominee has ditional pages, if necessary.
	(date). Please send the award to:
E-Mail	
Signature of person submitting nomin Date:	ation:
Please return completed nomination form to:	
	Girl Scouts of Central Maryland, Adult Recognitions 4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215 vrc@gscm.org – Please include Adult Recognitions in Subject Line
For Office Use Only	4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215
For Office Use Only Recognition Committee decision:	4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215
Recognition Committee decision: Approved Denied Pen	4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215 vrc@gscm.org - Please include Adult Recognitions in Subject Line anding, more information required
Recognition Committee decision:	4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215 vrc@gscm.org - Please include Adult Recognitions in Subject Line anding, more information required
Recognition Committee decision: Approved Denied Pen	4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, MD 21215 vrc@gscm.org - Please include Adult Recognitions in Subject Line anding, more information required